BATHROOM
ALEX GROUP AUS PTY LTD
VANITY COLLECTIONS
CABINETS
FLOOR STANDING AND WALL HUNG, MULTI FINISHES
FLOOR STANDING AND WALL HUNG, TIMBER FINISH

NEWS -      / 5352
CATO
SNOW
PURE
STONE WITH UNDERMOUNT BASIN 1TH
STONE WITH UNDERMOUNT BASIN 1TH
STONE WITH UNDERMOUNT BASIN 1TH
CATO
FLAT STONE TOP WITH NO HOLE
SNOW
FLAT STONE TOP WITH NO HOLE
PURE
FLAT STONE TOP WITH NO HOLE
*Also available in 3 tap holes or NO tap hole.
MODEL
ST26-600: 600*460mm
ST26-750: 750*460mm
ST26-900: 900*460mm
ST26-1200: 1200*460mm
ST26-1500S: 1500*460mm
ST26-1500D: 1500*460mm
ST26-1800D: 1800*460mm
MODEL
ST26FTNH-600: 600*460mm
ST26FTNH-750: 750*460mm
ST26FTNH-900: 900*460mm
ST26FTNH-1200: 1200*460mm
ST26FTNH-1500: 1500*460mm
ST26FTNH-1800: 1800*460mm
MODEL
ST46-600: 600*460mm
ST46-750: 750*460mm
ST46-900: 900*460mm
ST46-1200: 1200*460mm
ST46-1500S: 1500*460mm
ST46-1500D: 1500*460mm
MODEL
ST46FTNH-600: 600*460mm
ST46FTNH-750: 750*460mm
ST46FTNH-900: 900*460mm
ST46FTNH-1200: 1200*460mm
ST46FTNH-1500: 1500*460mm
MODEL
ST56-600: 600*460mm
ST56-750: 750*460mm
ST56-900: 900*460mm
ST56-1200: 1200*460mm
ST56-1500S: 1500*460mm
ST56-1500D: 1500*460mm
ST56-1800D: 1800*460mm
MODEL
ST56FTNH-600: 600*460mm
ST56FTNH-750: 750*460mm
ST56FTNH-900: 900*460mm
ST56FTNH-1200: 1200*460mm
ST56FTNH-1500: 1500*460mm
ST56FTNH-1800: 1800*460mm
54NEWS -      / 5554
CRYSTALPALIS WHITE
OPOLO GREY MINI
GALA
CERAMIC TOP WITH 1 TAP HOLEFLAT QUARTZ STONE TOP WITHOUT HOLE
FLAT SINTERED STONE TOP WITHOUT HOLE CERAMIC TOP WITH 1 TAP HOLE
CERAMIC TOP WITH 1 TAP HOLE
MODEL
ST66FTNH-600: 600*460*20mm
ST66FTNH-750: 750*460*20mm
ST66FTNH-900: 900*460*20mm
ST66FTNH-1200: 1200*460*20mm
ST66FTNH-1500: 1500*460*20mm
ST66FTNH-1800: 1800*460*20mm
MODEL
ST76FTNH-600: 600*460*15mm
ST76FTNH-750: 750*460*15mm
ST76FTNH-900: 900*460*15mm
ST76FTNH-1200: 1200*460*15mm
ST76FTNH-1500: 1500*460*15mm
ST76FTNH-1800: 1800*460*15mm
MODEL
CT28-600: 600*460mm
CT28-750: 750*460mm
CT28-900: 900*460mm
CT28-1200: 1200*460mm
CT28-1500S: 1500*460mm
CT28-1500D: 1500*460mm
MODEL
CT27-600: 600*360mm
CT27-750: 750*360mm
CT27-900: 900*360mm
MODEL
CT26-465: 465*260mm
* Pricing according to Xenia.
NEWS -      / 5756
ALINA MIRRORS BELLA SHAVING CABINETS
Code:CAM100-600